The Cadmus range of Wi-Fi data loggers together with the high security Ratifi -Cloud, enables you to remotely monitor, from
anywhere in the world, your temperature, relative humidity & switch status requirements in an infi nite number of applications.
The NEW Cadmus data logger features a new and improved enclosure, a large, backlit LCD, RJ11 external sensor connectors,
LED for status indication and a push button to silence alarms or force a data upload.
info@signatrol.com                    01684 299 399               signatrol.comss
FO
OD
&

Cadmus device with internal temperature and relative humidity sensors, RJ11
connectors for two external temperature sensors. Back lit LCD not fitted.
Cadmus device with internal temperature and relative humidity sensors, RJ11
connectors for two external temperature sensors and back it LCD fitted.
                               ALL CADMUS DEVICES ARE SUPPLIED WITH BATTERIES.
 INTERNAL INTERNAL EXTERNAL COUNTER
 TEMP HUMIDITY TEMP DOOR SWITCH
 Yes No Yes Yes
 Yes  No Yes Yes
 Yes  Yes Yes Yes
 Yes  Yes Yes Yes
ORDERING CODES
CADMUS ACCESSORIES
CADMUS-CONFIG
CADMUS-ACC-01
CADMUS-PROBE-13 / 13R
CADMUS-PROBE-14 / 14R
CADMUS-PROBE-17 / 17R
CADMUS-PROBE-19 / 19R
CADMUS-PROBE-21 / 21R
CADMUS-ACC-03
CADMUS-ACC-04
CADMUS-ACC-05
Description